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Nome
CASCAO
PANTANAL
TORPEDO
INDOMAVEL
BRUCE LEE
CORINGA
STICH
TORINHO
FURACAO
MIRAGEM
ESPANTALHO
TALENTO
FOMINHA
TROPEIRO
TYSON
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TRINCA FERRO 20/08/2022
AMACAP - RJ SABADO

Dono
SILAS
ALEX
DINIO
ANTONIO
XANDINHO
ABILIO
MAICON
CEZAR
MARLON
RAFAEL
ROMINHO
RICARDO VIEGAS
MARCIO
RAFAEL
FABIO

Cidade

RIO
NITEROI

MARICA

MARICA

MARICA
MARICA

10/15 min
0/113
0/107
0/104
0/102
0/100
0/100
0/90
0/88
0/70
0/68
0/61
0/50
0/48
0/43
0/41
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